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Abstract

DNA sequences include complex genetic information; their specific characteristics are contained
in both the coding and non-coding sequences. Major gene components in higher levels of organ-
isms are composed of non-coding sequences. In ENCODE project, there are evidences that 98% of
the human genomes are non-coding forms and 80% of them with functions, so the research on
coding region and non-coding region has become an important research hotspot. This paper pro-
vides models and experiment results which using visual representation techniques to distinguish
differences between coding and non-coding sequences. This model uses probability measure-
ments on the DNA sequences to coding and non-coding regions respectively to distinguish patterns
identified from different sequences.
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Figure 12. The visualization results of Pan_troglodytes 1
12. BEERDIERIBXA AWK 1




et AAEZw S DNA 751 i m] 44k 20 A

250 SRR (SRS 1X) A 25 PR (S 1X) T 25 RIS IX) C 250 PR (IS 1X) G
200! 200 200 200

150 150t , 150, 150} +

100]

100 ) ” )

50 g; - 50 g 3 50 § B
. A . Nt L,

0 B0 0% 0 i . o 5 . 0 SO
1.824 1.826 1.828 1.83 1.832 1.834 1.836 1.838 1.841.824 1.826 1.828 1.83 1.8321.834 1.836 1.838 1.84 1.824 1.826 1.828 1.83 1.832 1.834 1.836 1.838 1.841.824 1.826 1.828 1.83 1.832 1.834 1.836 1.838 1.84
@ (b) © @

250 AR (i iX) T 250 AR (i [X) © 550 R CEi Y X) 6

1001+ 100} g

RRE GERTOA

250 ——
200 (¢ 200/ 200 . 200

150

150 150 1., 150 <

k‘.' 4 @y P
100 \? J 100+ e 100} g
\,-;‘-. \g )
s 50 \~..., 3 50 s
oo amss I

0 e Fue o, ae 0 : .'"“'A'w"- o ol Sl P | Bk e 93 es op® 38
1.8241.826 1.828 1.83 1.8321.834 1.836 1.838 1.841.8241.8261.828 1.83 1.832 1.834 1.836 1.838 1.84 1.824 1.826 1.828 1.83 1.832 1.834 1.836 1.838 1.84 1.824 1.826 1.828 1.83 1.832 1.834 1.836 1.838 1.84

100

%
- )
- TN

® ® ) (h)

Figure 13. The visualization results of Pan_troglodytes 2
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